
1 2 3 結果 順位 1 2 3 結果 順位

A1 イソップ海賊団B
46
36

64
61

1-1 2 A2 花鳥風月
26
36

64
46

0-2 3

B1 チーム　H＆G
64
63

26
60

2-0 1 B2 うみびや
62
63

16
16

1-1 2

C1 イソップ海賊団A
46
16

62
06

0-2 3 C2 NIMO
46
64

61
61

2-0 1

1 2 3 結果 順位

A3 上からまりこ～
36
63

62
64

2-0 1

B3 TF
63
36

63
26

0-2 3

C3 Yテニスクラブ
26
46

36
62

1-1 2

＊順位リーグ

決勝り-グ 2位リーグ

3位リーグ

Ｒ Ｅ Ｓ Ｕ Ｌ Ｔ 



Ａ 1 2 3 結果 順位 Ｂ 1 2 3 結果 順位

1 花鳥風月
26
26

64
61

1-1 2 1 チーム　H＆G
65
60

65
60

2-0 1

2 イソップ海賊団B
62
62

63
61

2-0 1 2 TF
56
06

26
36

0-2 3

3 上からまりこ～
46
16

36
16

0-2 3 3 うみびや
56
06

62
63

1-1 2

Ｃ 1 2 3 結果 順位

1
イソップ海賊団

A

61
46

64
61

2-0 1

2 NIMO
16
46

60
63

1-1 2

3 Yテニスクラブ
46
16

06
36

0-2 3

メンバー表
Ａブロック Ｂブロック

花鳥風月 チーム　H＆G

イソップ海賊団B TF

上からまりこ～ うみびや

Ｃブロック

イソップ海賊団A

NIMO

Yテニスクラブ

予選リーグ

1
村上　誠稔 平田　孝央

1
市川　和樹 中村　和輝

安居院　裕美子 村上　麻世 小柳　優望 石川　英里香

2
中野　翔太 石川　泰章

2
塚本　英雄 長尾　恭平

石川　舞 小川　千佳 西山　優子 豊原　知佳子

吉田　智信

坪田　未央 久保　万里子 山田　容子 若木　寛子
3

阿部　慎太郎 石橋　駿
3

亀川　慎司

杉田　あずさ 東田　茉美

3
松井　崇 安井　隆浩

1
柴藤　潤 杉田　憲一

2
西山　裕己 岩本　勇樹

森　理沙 岡本　祥子

江原　千晶 河野　純子
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